Private Institutions
DePaul University
University of Dayton

Holy Cross College
DePauw University
Marquette University
Creighton University
Catholic University of America
College of the Holy Cross
Santa Clara University
Butler University

Boston College

Loyola University Chicago
University of Notre Dame
Saint Mary's College
Villanova University
Xavier University

Public In State

Michigan State University
University of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
College of William and Mary

Indiana University-Bloomington
Grand Valley State University
Ball State University

Purdue University-Main Campus
University of Missouri-St Louis

2005-06

$22,929
$22,046
$11,800
$26,600
$23,346
$22,382
$26,000
$31,444
$28,899
$23,774
$31,438
$24,236
$31,542
$24,358
$29,310
$22,250

$8,108
$8,634

$9,213
$7,778

$7,112
$6,220
$6,458

$6,458
$6,253

Saint Mary's College

Competitor Comparison - Tuition and Fees 2005-06 to 2012-13

2006-07

$22,505
$23,970
$15,300
$27,900
$25,074
$25,126
$27,440
$33,313
$30,900
$25,414
$33,506
$25,316
$33,407
$25,580
$32,230
$23,670

$8,887
$9,882

$9,723
$8,490

$7,460
$6,588
$6,810

$7,096
$7,968

2007-08

$24,394
$25,950
$16,460
$29,700
$26,678
$26,634
$28,990
$35,142
$33,000
$26,806
$35,674
$27,966
$35,187
$26,875
$33,561
$24,600

$9,690
$11,130

$10,447
$9,164

$7,837
$7,240
$7,212

$7,416
$8,264

2008-09

$25,490
$27,330
$17,900
$31,825
$28,128
$28,542
$30,670
$37,242
$34,950
$28,266
$37,950
$29,486
$36,850
$28,212
$36,950
$26,860

$10,214
$12,106

$11,037
$10,246

$8,231
$8,196
$7,500

$7,750
$8,595

2009-10

$27,343
$28,690
$18,700
$33,250
$29,096
$29,538
$31,890
$38,722
$36,000
$29,246
$39,130
$30,656
$38,477
$29,616
$38,820
$28,570

$11,383
$12,528

$11,659
$10,800

$8,613
$8,630
$7,830

$8,638
$8,595

2010-11

$28,858
$29,930
$20,700
$34,905
$30,462
$30,578
$33,780
$39,892
$37,368
$30,558
$40,542
$32,114
$39,919
$31,020
$39,930
$29,970

$11,152
$13,096

$11,837
$12,188

$9,028
$9,088
$8,214

$9,070
$8,631

2011-12

$30,618
$31,640
$22,900
$36,970
$31,822
$31,894
$35,460
$41,488
$39,048
$31,948
$42,204
$33,294
$41,417
$32,000
$41,110
$31,160

$12,202
$13,838

$12,634
$13,132

$9,524
$9,716
$8,558

$9,478
$9,038

2012-13

$32,295
$33,400
$23,092
$38,750
$33,244
$33,330
$36,820
$43,400
$40,572
$33,138
$43,878
$34,578
$42,971
$33,280
$42,740
$32,070

$13,211
$15,489

$13,819
$13,570

$10,033
$10,078
$8,980

$9,900
$9,314

Increases
3 Year
Cumulative 1 Year
11.9% 5.5%
11.6% 5.6%
11.6% 0.8%
11.0% 4.8%
9.1% 4.5%
9.0% 4.5%
9.0% 3.8%
8.8% 4.6%
8.6% 3.9%
8.4% 3.7%
8.2% 4.0%
7.7% 3.9%
7.6% 3.8%
7.3% 4.0%
7.0% 4.0%
7.0% 2.9%
18.5% 8.3%
18.3% 11.9%
16.7% 9.4%
11.3% 3.3%
11.1% 5.3%
10.9% 3.7%
9.3% 4.9%
9.2% 4.5%
7.9% 3.1%



Public Out of State
University of Illinois at Urbana-
Champaign

Indiana University-Bloomington
Michigan State University
University of Missouri-St Louis

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor
College of William and Mary

Ball State University

Grand Valley State University

Purdue University-Main Campus

Average
- private plus in state public
- private plus out of state public

$22,720

$19,508
$19,808
$14,074

$27,601
$23,186
$16,218
$12,510

$19,824

$18,744
$23,112

$23,968

$20,472
$21,476
$18,234

$29,131
$25,048
$17,186
$12,510

$21,266

$20,142
524,798

$25,216

$22,316
$23,550
$18,920

$31,301
$26,934
$18,280
$12,510

$22,224

$21,441
$26,355

$25,890

$24,769
$25,672
$19,686

$33,069
$29,326
$19,304
$12,510

$23,224

$22,821
$28,004

$26,670

$26,160
$27,781
$19,686

$34,937
$30,964
$20,398
$12,944

$25,118

$23,857
$29,296

$27,238

$27,689
$29,108
$20,220

$36,001
$33,764
$21,666
$13,402

$26,622

$24,913
$30,649

Notes: Figures include tuition and fees. Competitor institutions are those with the highest number of cross-applicants as deterimed by the 2007 ASQ.

Prepared by Office of Institutional Research & Assessment 12/7/2012

Source: IPEDS Data Center

$27,980

$29,540
$31,148
$21,206

$37,782
$35,962
$22,538
$14,030

$27,646

$26,124
$32,112

$31,116

$31,483
$33,094
$22,883

$40,496
$37,344
$23,650
$14,568

$28,702

$27,278
$33,636

14.2%

13.7%
13.7%
13.2%

12.5%
10.6%
9.2%
8.7%

7.8%

9.5%
9.7%

11.2%

6.6%
6.2%
7.9%

7.2%
3.8%
4.9%
3.8%

3.8%

4.4%
4.7%



