Saint Mary's College

Competitor Comparison - Tuition and Fees 2005-06 to 2012-13

									<u>Increases</u> <u>3 Year</u>	
Private Institutions	2005-06	2006-07	2007-08	2008-09	2009-10	2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	<u>S rear</u> Cumulative	1 Year
DePaul University	\$22,929	\$22,505	\$24,394	\$25,490	\$27,343	\$28,858	\$30,618	\$32,295	11.9%	5.5%
University of Dayton	\$22,046	\$23,970	\$25,950	\$27,330	\$28,690	\$29,930	\$31,640	\$33,400	11.6%	5.6%
Holy Cross College	\$11,800	\$15,300	\$16,460	\$17,900	\$18,700	\$20,700	\$22,900	\$23,092	11.6%	0.8%
DePauw University	\$26,600	\$27,900	\$29,700	\$31,825	\$33,250	\$34,905	\$36,970	\$38,750	11.0%	4.8%
Marquette University	\$23,346	\$25,074	\$26,678	\$28,128	\$29,096	\$30,462	\$31,822	\$33,244	9.1%	4.5%
Creighton University	\$22,382	\$25,126	\$26,634	\$28,542	\$29,538	\$30,578	\$31,894	\$33,330	9.0%	4.5%
Catholic University of America	\$26,000	\$27,440	\$28,990	\$30,670	\$31,890	\$33,780	\$35,460	\$36,820	9.0%	3.8%
College of the Holy Cross	\$31,444	\$33,313	\$35,142	\$37,242	\$38,722	\$39,892	\$41,488	\$43,400	8.8%	4.6%
Santa Clara University	\$28,899	\$30,900	\$33,000	\$34,950	\$36,000	\$37,368	\$39,048	\$40,572	8.6%	3.9%
Butler University	\$23,774	\$25,414	\$26,806	\$28,266	\$29,246	\$30,558	\$31,948	\$33,138	8.4%	3.7%
Boston College	\$31,438	\$33,506	\$35,674	\$37,950	\$39,130	\$40,542	\$42,204	\$43,878	8.2%	4.0%
Loyola University Chicago	\$24,236	\$25,316	\$27,966	\$29,486	\$30,656	\$32,114	\$33,294	\$34,578	7.7%	3.9%
University of Notre Dame	\$31,542		\$35,187	\$36,850	\$38,477	\$39,919	\$41,417	\$42,971	7.6%	3.8%
Saint Mary's College	\$24,358		1 - 7	\$28,212	\$29,616	\$31,020	\$32,000	\$33,280	7.3%	4.0%
Villanova University	\$29,310		1 /	\$36,950	\$38,820	\$39,930	\$41,110	\$42,740	7.0%	4.0%
Xavier University	\$22,250	\$23,670	\$24,600	\$26,860	\$28,570	\$29,970	\$31,160	\$32,070	7.0%	2.9%
Public In State										
Michigan State University	\$8,108	\$8,887	\$9,690	\$10,214	\$11,383	\$11,152	\$12,202	\$13,211	18.5%	8.3%
University of Illinois at Urbana-	\$8,634	\$9,882	¢11 120	¢12.100	ć12 F20	ć12.000	ć12 020	61F 490	10.20/	11 00/
Champaign	\$0,034	\$9,00Z	\$11,130	\$12,106	\$12,528	\$13,096	\$13,838	\$15,489	18.3%	11.9%
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor	\$9,213	\$9,723	\$10,447	\$11,037	\$11,659	\$11,837	\$12,634	\$13,819	16.7%	9.4%
College of William and Mary	\$7,778	\$8,490	\$9,164	\$10,246	\$10,800	\$12,188	\$13,132	\$13,570	11.3%	3.3%
Indiana University-Bloomington	\$7,112	\$7,460	\$7,837	\$8,231	\$8,613	\$9,028	\$9,524	\$10,033	11.1%	5.3%
Grand Valley State University	\$6,220	\$6,588	\$7,240	\$8,196	\$8,630	\$9,088	\$9,716	\$10,078	10.9%	3.7%
Ball State University	\$6,458	\$6,810	\$7,212	\$7,500	\$7,830	\$8,214	\$8,558	\$8,980	9.3%	4.9%
Purdue University-Main Campus	\$6,458	\$7,096	\$7,416	\$7,750	\$8,638	\$9,070	\$9,478	\$9,900	9.2%	4.5%
University of Missouri-St Louis	\$6,253	\$7,968							7.9%	3.1%

Public Out of State University of Illinois at Urbana- Champaign	\$22,720	\$23,968	\$25,216	\$25,890	\$26,670	\$27,238	\$27,980	\$31,116	14.2%	11.2%
Indiana University-Bloomington Michigan State University	\$19,508 \$19,808	\$20,472 \$21,476	\$22,316 \$23,550	\$24,769 \$25,672	\$26,160 \$27,781	\$27,689 \$29,108	\$29,540 \$31,148	\$31,483 \$33,094	13.7% 13.7%	6.6% 6.2%
University of Missouri-St Louis	\$14,074	\$18,234	\$18,920	\$19,686	\$19,686	\$20,220	\$21,206	\$22,883	13.2%	7.9%
University of Michigan-Ann Arbor	\$27,601	\$29,131	\$31,301	\$33,069	\$34,937	\$36,001	\$37,782	\$40,496	12.5%	7.2%
College of William and Mary	\$23,186	\$25,048	\$26,934	\$29,326	\$30,964	\$33,764	\$35,962	\$37,344	10.6%	3.8%
Ball State University	\$16,218	\$17,186	\$18,280	\$19,304	\$20,398	\$21,666	\$22,538	\$23 <i>,</i> 650	9.2%	4.9%
Grand Valley State University	\$12,510	\$12,510	\$12,510	\$12,510	\$12,944	\$13,402	\$14,030	\$14,568	8.7%	3.8%
Purdue University-Main Campus	\$19,824	\$21,266	\$22,224	\$23,224	\$25,118	\$26,622	\$27,646	\$28,702	7.8%	3.8%
Average										
- private plus in state public	\$18,744	\$20,142	\$21,441	\$22,821	\$23,857	\$24,913	\$26,124	\$27,278	9.5%	4.4%
- private plus out of state public	\$23,112	\$24,798	\$26,355	\$28,004	\$29,296	\$30,649	\$32,112	\$33,636	9.7%	4.7%

Notes: Figures include tuition and fees. Competitor institutions are those with the highest number of cross-applicants as deterimed by the 2007 ASQ. Prepared by Office of Institutional Research & Assessment 12/7/2012 Source: IPEDS Data Center